New Horizons Singapore | IT Technical Training Series

Other Emerging Technologies Courses

Public Class Schedules - Year 2021

Website : https://newhorizons.com.sg/ | Call 6822 8282 | Email info@newhorizons.com.sg

View Class Schedules by Categories Below

1. Information Security (EC-Council | CISSP | CISA)

2. Cisco

3. Big Data | Business Analysis | Business Analytics

4. Mobile Apps Development (Android | iOS)

5. Virtualization — Cloud Technology, vSphere | Data Science & Machine Learning
6. CompTIA

7. Other IT Technical

1| P age Please contact us for any enquiry of above classes. New Horizons reserves the right to change/postpone course dates without prior notice.
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New Horizons Singapore | IT Technical Training Series

Information Security (EC-Council | CISSP | CISA)

Public Class Schedules - Year 2021

Website : https://newhorizons.com.sg/ |

Call 6822 8282 |

Email info@newhorizons.com.sg

Course Title

Time

Days

Jan Feb

Mar Apr

May

June July

Aug

Sept Oct

Nov Dec

CND

NICF - Network
Defender (SF)

Certified
Network
Defender (CND)

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
6pm

18-22

15-19

17-21

26-30

27 Sept-
10Oct

29 Nov-3 Dec

Available Upon Adhoc Request

CEH

NICF - Certified
Ethical Hacker
[CEH] (SF)

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
620pm

4-8 1-5

1-5 5-9

3-7

7-11 5-9

2-6

6-10 4-8

8-12 6-10

5 Sats

20, 27 Feb, 6, 13, 20

Mar

8, 15, 22, 29 May, 5

June

Aug

311July, 7,14, 21,28

23,30 0ct, 6,13, 20

Nov

ECSA

NICF - Security
Analysis and
Penetration
Testing (SF)

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
6pm

15-19

19-23

21-25

16-20

18-22

13-17

5 Sats

9,16, 23,30Jan, 6
Feb

27 Mar, 10, 17, 24
April (Sats), 27, 29
Apr (evenings)

19, 26 June, 3, 10,
17 July

11, 18, 25 Sept, 2, 9
Oct

4,11, 18 (Sats) , 20,
22,27,29
(evenings)
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Information Security (EC-Council | CISSP | CISA)

Public Class Schedules - Year 2021

Call 6822 8282 |

Website : https://newhorizons.com.sg/ | Email info@newhorizons.com.sg

Course Title

Time

Days

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June July

Oct

Nov

Aug

Sept

Dec

CHFI

NICF - Cyber
Forensics
Investigator (SF)

Computer
Hacking
Forensics
Investigator
(CHFI)

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
6pm

11-15

8-12

17-21

12-16

13-17

15-19

5 Sats

23,30 Jan, 6, 20, 27
Feb

May

10, 17, 24 Apr, 8, 15

19, 26 June, 3, 10,
17 July

21,28 Aug, 4,11, 18
Sept

30 Oct, 6, 13, 20, 27
Nov

CTIA

NICF - Cyber
Threat

Intelligence
Analyst (SF)

Certified Threat
Intelligence
Analyst

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
6pm

8-10

30 Mar-1 Apr

10-12

21-23

20-22

1-3

3 Sats

6,13, 20

5,12,19

4,11,18

4,11,
18
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Information Security (EC-Council | CISSP | CISA)

Public Class Schedules - Year 2021
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Course Title Time | Days Jan Feb Mar | Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
NICF - Cyber
Security Incident

Handling and 3 18-20 30-31 Mar, 1 Apr
Response (SF)

24,25,

27 21-23 27-29 29-30 Nov, 1 Dec

9am-
6pm

ECIH | EC-Council
Certified Incident

Handler
8, 15, 7,14, 13, 20,
3 Sats 20, 27 Feb, 6 Mar 2 21 27

- SSG Funding
available

NICF - Information
Systems Security

(SF) 5 25-29 22-26 31 May-4 June 26-30 20-24 22-26

Certified

CISSP | Information
System Security
Professional

9am-
6pm

27 Mar, 3, 10, 17, 12,19, 26June, 3, | 21,28Aug 4,11, | 300ct,6, 13,20,
- $SG Funding >Sats | 9,16, 23,30 Jan, 6 Feb 24 Apr 10 July 18 Sept 27 Nov
available

Certified 9.30am-
CISA | Information ’ 5 Available Upon Adhoc Request

. 5.30pm
Systems Auditor
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Cisco

Public Class Schedules - Year 2021
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Course Title

Time

Days

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

CCNA

NICF - Cisco
Certified
Network
Associate [CCNA]
(SF)

Cisco Certified
Network
Associate (CCNA)
Accelerated Boot
Camp

- SSG Funding
available

9am-
6pm

11-15

1-5

8-12

12-16

17-21

7-11

5-9

16-20

13-17

11-15

8-12

13-17

5 Sats

9, 16, 23, 30 Jan,
6 Feb

27 Mar, 3, 10, 17,
24 Apr

12, 26 June, 3, 10,
17 July

11, 18, 25 Sept, 2,
9 Oct

20, 27 Nov, 4, 11,
18 Dec

5 Sats

20, 27 Feb, 6, 13,
20 Mar

8, 15, 22, 29 May,
5June

31 July, 7, 14, 21,
28 Aug

16, 23, 30 Oct, 6,
13 Nov
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Big Data | Business Analysis | Business Analytics
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Course Title Time | Days | Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

NICF - Big Data
Analytics (SF)

Big Data - Apache
9am-

BD-
Hadoop Data 5 1-5 17-21 16-20 29 Nov-3 Dec
AHDA Analyst 6pm

- SSG Funding
available

Certified
9.30am-

CBA | Business 5.30pm 4 Available Upon Adhoc Request
Analytics :

NICF - Business
Analysis
Professional (SF)

Certified Business 9am-
Analysis 6pm
Professional

CBAP 5 18-22 8-12 3-7 5-9 6-10 8-12

- SSG Funding
available
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Mobile Apps Development (Android | iOS)
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Course Title Time | Days | Jan Feb Mar Apr May | June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

NICF - Design Mobile 5 25-29 22-26 31 May-4 June 2-6 4-8 6-10
Applications on
Android OS Platform 9am-

(SF) 6pm

- SSG Funding 5 Sats

Available Upon Adhoc Request
available

ADO1 Developing
Applications for

Android OS

Available Upon Adhoc Request
ADO2 Android

Enterprise Application
Development

AlO01 Developing
Applications for Apple
10S

Available Upon Adhoc Request
AlIO2 Apple 10S
Enterprise Application
Development
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Virtualization - Cloud Technology, vSphere
Data Science & Machine Learning
Public Class Schedules - Year 2021
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Course Title Time | Days Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
NICF - Cloud
Technology 5 15 5-9 7-11 16-20 18-22 13-17
Solutions Architect 9am-
Associate (SF) 6pm
- $5G Funding 5 Sats 2,9,16, 20, 27 March., 3, 10, 5,12,19, 26 June, 3 14, 21, 28 Aug, 4, 23,30 0ct, 6, 13, 20
. 23,30 17 April July 11 Sept Nov
available
NICF - Virtualization 5 15-19 12-16 14-18 23-27 11-15 20-24
Technologies (SF) 9am-
- $SG Funding 6pm
available 5 Sats Available Upon Adhoc Request
NICF — Data Science
and Machine
L i -
earning 961”; 3 8-10 10-12 21-23 29 Sept-1 Oct 13
- SSG Funding
available
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CompTIA
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Course Title Time | Days | Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
10-14

CySA+ | CompTIA CySA+ 9.30am- | ¢ 11-15 22-26 (extended 12-16 30 Aug- 22-26

5.30pm 3 Sept

hrs)
. 10-13

NET+ | CompTIA Network+ | >>02™" | 5 25-29 29 March-1 April 21-25 (extended 25-29 27-31

5.30pm (extended hrs) hrs)

. 9.30am-

SEC+ | CompTIA Security+ 5.30pm 5 22-26 26-30 28 June-2 July 30 Aug-3 Sept 25-29 20-24

CompTIA A+
CompTIA Server+

CompTIA Linux+

Available Upon Adhoc Request
CompTIA Cloud

Essentials

CompTIAIT
Fundamentals
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Other IT Technical
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For any Other IT Technical Courses which are not listed above, kindly please enquire with us for more
information.
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